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o P67
o Impact resistant luminaire

e Made in Véarnamo, Sweden
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The Cobra luminaire series has IP67 protection class and can withstand both heat and cold, which makes it suitable for lighting in exposed environments. The design with a chassis
of extruded profile and mounting plate in aluminum gives the luminaire a low weight and high ability to dissipate heat, which means that the luminaire requires minimal
maintenance and has a long service life. Cobra is an ideal lighting solution for parking garages, cold rooms, car workshops and other demanding production and industrial facilities.
The luminaire is available in two lengths, 762mm and 1372mm, with 4000K, with different light sources and meets the requirements for D-labeling. On/offDALI can be connected
as DALI or as impulse control/Switch-dim. RS is equipped with a motion sensor that turns on the luminaire when presence is detected and turns off the luminaire if no presence is
detected. It is possible to let an RS luminaire operate luminaires without RS (slave luminaires). The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en



https://exaktor.com/en/product/cobra/

Variations

E-number
7212590
7212591
7212593
7214362
7212592

Product name

COBRAMID L762 840

COBRA MID L1372 840

COBRA MID L1372 840 DALIRS
COBRA MID 7500Im 840
COBRA MID L1372 840 DALI

Max. system power (W)
39
39
75
75
75

Lumen (Im)
3763
3763
7526
7526
7526

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
762x185x85
1372x185x85
1372x185x85
1372x185x85
1372x185x85

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey

Aluminium

Grey

IP-class
P67
P67
P67
P67
P67




