

- IP67
- · Impact resistant luminaire
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden













The Cobra luminaire series has IP67 protection class and can withstand both heat and cold, which makes it suitable for lighting in exposed environments. The design with a chassis of extruded profile and mounting plate in aluminum gives the luminaire a low weight and high ability to dissipate heat, which means that the luminaire requires minimal maintenance and has a long service life. Cobra is an ideal lighting solution for parking garages, cold rooms, car workshops and other demanding production and industrial facilities. The luminaire is available in two lengths, 762mm and 1372mm, with 4000K, with different light sources and meets the requirements for D-labeling. On/offDALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch-dim. RS is equipped with a motion sensor that turns on the luminaire when presence is detected and turns off the luminaire if no presence is detected. It is possible to let an RS luminaire operate luminaires without RS (slave luminaires). The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.



Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (Im)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7212590	COBRA MID L762 840	39	3763	4000	762x185x85	Grey	IP67
7212591	COBRA MID L1372 840	39	3763	4000	1372x185x85	Grey	IP67
7212593	COBRA MID L1372 840 DALI RS	75	7526	4000	1372x185x85	Grey	IP67
7214362	COBRA MID 7500lm 840	75	7526	4000	1372x185x85	Aluminium	IP67
7212592	COBRA MID L1372 840 DALI	75	7526	4000	1372x185x85	Grey	IP67

